
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

10/11 18 18                 0.0987% 0 0.0000%

10/12 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/13 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

10/14 2 2                   0.0110% 2 0.0110%

10/15 0 -                0.0000% 2 0.0110%

10/16 0 -                0.0000% 2 0.0110%

10/17 1 1                   0.0055% 3 0.0164%

10/18 1 1                   0.0055% 4 0.0219%

10/19 0 -                0.0000% 4 0.0219%

10/20 3 3                   0.0164% 7 0.0384%

10/21 0 -                0.0000% 7 0.0384%

10/22 0 -                0.0000% 7 0.0384%

10/23 0 -                0.0000% 7 0.0384%

10/24 11 11                 0.0603% 18 0.0987%

10/25 58 58                 0.3180% 76 0.4167%

10/26 1,269 1,269            6.9580% 1,345 7.3747%

10/27 524 524               2.8731% 1,869 10.2478%

10/28 782 782               4.2878% 2,651 14.5356%

10/29 0 -                0.0000% 2,651 14.5356%

10/30 0 -                0.0000% 2,651 14.5356%

10/31 517 517               2.8347% 3,168 17.3703%

11/1 467 467               2.5606% 3,635 19.9309%

11/2 777 777               4.2603% 4,412 24.1912%

11/3 241 241               1.3214% 4,653 25.5127%

11/4 856 856               4.6935% 5,509 30.2062%

11/5 0 -                0.0000% 5,509 30.2062%

11/6 0 -                0.0000% 5,509 30.2062%

11/7 669 669               3.6682% 6,178 33.8743%

11/8 1,424 1,424            7.8079% 7,602 41.6822%

Totals 7,620
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